

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No.16692/2008 in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1243 OF 2007

ABDUL SAYEED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 16/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.Z. Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr. Abdul Karim Ansari, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. Munawar Alam Sultan, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Rashid, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Qadir, Adv.
Mr. S.A. Zadi, Adv.
Mr. Md. Izhar Alam, Adv.

Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Mr. Ambuj Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sukesh Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for bail is dismissed.

(K.K. Chawla) (Neeru Bala Vij)
AR-Cum-PS Court Master