

V
ITEM NO.113

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1243 OF 2007

ABDUL SAYEED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/11/2009

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Karim, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. Original records are available. Counsel for the Appellant seeks a weeks time to file additional documents. Time granted, as a last chance. Thereafter, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

Ps