

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1243 OF 2007

ABDUL SAYEED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 12/08/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Munawar Sultana Alam, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Karim Ansari, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Bhushan, Adv.
Mrs. Gufeeshah N. Javed, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.
Ms. Chitranjali Negi, Adv.
Mr. Samant Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Neeru Sharma, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Goutam, Adv.
Ms. Meenu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Izhar Alam, Adv.
Mr. Amrender Singh, Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Bhupendra Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Jinu Merlyn Abraham, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.
Mr. Shanshank S. Parihar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List alongwith Criminal Appeal Nos. 1363-1365 of 2010 and other connected matters, if any, after two weeks.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr. PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master