

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1243 OF 2007

ABDUL SAYEED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional documents and office report)

With Crl.A.Nos. 1363-1365 of 2010 (With appln. for bail)
Crl.A. No. 1399 of 2008 (With office report)

Date: 08/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Fakhruddin, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Abdul Karim Ansari,Adv.
Mrs.Munawar S.Alam,Adv.
Mr.Raj Kishore Choudhry,Adv.
Mr. Bhart Bhusan,Adv.
Mr. Yusuf,Adv.
Mr.Samant Ahuja,Adv.
Mrs. Gulfeeshan Javed,Adv.
Ms. Neeru Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Chitranjali Negi,Adv.
Mr. G.G. Padmakar Tripathi,Adv.
Ms. Meenu Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.
Mr. P. Kakra,Adv.

Ms. Rakhi Ray,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Bhupendra Pratap Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Shanshank Shekhar Parihar,Adv.
Mr. Sakshi Kakkar,Adv.

...2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Fakhruddin, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant in Crl.A. No. 1243 of 2007 resumed his arguments at 10.35 a.m. and concluded at 11.35 a.m. Then, Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, learned counsel appearing in Crl.A.Nos. 1363-1365 of 2010 made his submissions for five minutes. Thereafter, Mr.C.D. Singh learned counsel appearing for the respondent started his arguments at 11.40 a.m. and concluded at 12.25 p.m.
Hearing concluded.
Judgment reserved.

Sr. PA

Court Master